Provost Scholars Program
Parents College at CWRU
Agenda sst s UNIVERSITY
Saturday, September 23, 2017
10:30-12:00 pm

Welcome
Dr. Faye Gary, Program Director

Introduction of Provost Scholar Program Parents
Review of Parents/ Guardians and Scholars Handbook and Program Components
Review of Program Events Over the Past Month

Review of Important Program Events
Parents College at CWRU (Guilford House, 10:30 am- 12:00 pm):
Saturday, October 28, 2017
Saturday, January 27, 2018
Saturday, February 24, 2018
Saturday, March 24, 2018
Saturday, April 28, 2018
Upcoming Provost Scholars Program Events:
Thursday, December 14, 2017: Provost Scholars Winter Celebration, 3:00-5:00 PM, Thwing Center Ballroom

Thursday, February 1, 2018: Dr. Myrna Loy Corley Critical Thinking and Writing Awards submissions are due;
Provost Scholars are to submit essays electronically, or they may submit their papers to principals at Shaw High
School and Heritage Middle School.

Thursday, May 3, 2018: Provost Scholars Spring Celebration, 3:00-5:00 PM, Thwing Center Ballroom

Friday, June 1, 2018- Grand Field Trip (Location TBD); bus will leave Shaw High School at 5:00 AM and return at
midnight

Provost Scholars Program Closings
Week of November 20, 2017: Thanksgiving Break (No Program)
Winter Break: December 15, 2017—-January 17, 2017 (Program resumes January 18, 2018)
Week of March 12, 2018: Case Western Reserve University Spring Break (No Program)
Week of April 2, 2018: East Cleveland City Schools Break (No Program)
Guest Speaker: Rosie, Conic, MD, Dermatology, Case Western Reserve University School of Medicine

Best Care for Skin and Hair for Men and Women of African Descent.



